Rank Competitor(s)

aa B~ W DN -

Nathan Guo

June Lim

John Yan

Luca Conforti

Charles Prothero-Brooks

Club

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Nanaimo Skating Club

Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC

Skate Canada

Colleen Norton-Jones

Date:

5-Feb-2023

2023 Vancouver Island Regional Championships

Nanaimo, BC
February 3to 5

Juvenile Men

Category Result Summary

25.28
23.51
23.00
22.18
20.35

Section FP
BC/YK 2528 (1)
BC/YK 2351 (2
BC/YK 2300 (3
BC/YK 2218 (4
BC/YK 2035 (5)

12:43:13PM

Kelly Cruickshank

Patinage Canada



