2023 Vancouver Island Regional Championships

Nanaimo, BC February 3 to 5 Juvenile Men

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	<u>Points</u>
1	Nathan Guo	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YK	25.28 (1)	25.28
2	June Lim	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YK	23.51 (2)	23.51
3	John Yan	Nanaimo Skating Club	BC/YK	23.00 (3)	23.00
4	Luca Conforti	Oak Bay Figure Skating Club	BC/YK	22.18 (4)	22.18
5	Charles Prothero-Brooks	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YK	20.35 (5)	20.35

Colleen Norton-Jones



Kelly Cruickshank

